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1 LIAN Junjie

SI Yajie

CHN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1  8.5 9.5

301B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 52.20  1 105.60 1  9.0 8.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 79.68  1 185.28 1  9.0 9.0

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.18  1 266.46 1  9.5 9.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 79.68  1 346.14 1  8.5 8.5

2 MINIBAEV Viktor

BELIAEVA Ekaterina

RUS 301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00  2 48.00 2 5.407.5 7.5

201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 99.00 2 6.609.0 8.5

107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 70.20  2 169.20 2 16.087.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 74.88  2 244.08 2 22.387.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20  3 311.28 2 34.867.0 7.5

3 BALLEZA ISAIAS Jose

SANCHEZ MORENO
Maria Jose

MEX 301B 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.60  8 39.60 8 13.804.5 5.0

201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  4 86.40 7 19.207.5 7.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00  3 149.40 4 35.886.5 6.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20  =3 216.60 4 49.867.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  2 287.64 3 58.507.5 7.0

4 WILLIAMS Noah

BIRCH Robyn

GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  4 45.60 4 7.807.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  3 95.40 3 10.208.0 8.0

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  4 157.50 3 27.786.5 7.0

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 61.44  5 218.94 3 47.526.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.24  4 285.18 4 60.967.5 6.5

5 COOPER Zachary

ROSENDAHL Olivia

USA 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  =5 44.40 =5 9.007.5 7.5

201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.40  5 88.80 5 16.808.0 7.0

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.60  8 137.40 7 47.884.0 6.5

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.20  =3 204.60 5 61.866.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 63.36  5 267.96 5 78.187.0 7.0

6 VERZOTTO Maicol

BATKI Noemi

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  3 46.80 3 6.607.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80  6 90.60 4 15.008.0 7.0

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.70  6 147.30 5 37.985.0 6.0

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.68  8 202.98 6 63.484.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.64  6 259.62 6 86.526.5 6.5

7 KIM Jiwook

KWON Halim

KOR 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  =5 44.40 =5 9.008.0 8.0

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60  7 87.00 6 18.607.5 7.5

405B 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.12  5 144.12 6 41.166.5 6.5

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.28  7 200.40 7 66.066.0 6.5

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 46.80  7 247.20 7 98.944.0 4.0

8 SOUZA FILHO Isaac

OLIVEIRA Ingrid

BRA 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 40.20  7 40.20 7 13.206.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  8 82.20 8 23.406.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 53.76  7 135.96 8 49.325.5 6.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.30  6 196.26 8 70.206.0 6.0

407C 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.20  8 239.46 8 106.685.5 5.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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